Standard Results Novice A - Regular
8/20/21

12 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

12002 Fraser / Bedard 92.07 1.445 3 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8/20/21

12 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12202 Bella / Mason -- - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16203 Rizzo / Minyard 53.59 2.538 1 O 0 0 o 95 1
16201 Kane / Minyard -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F;;\ultsF E Score Place

20206 Archie / Schermer 39.27 3514 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

8/20/21
8inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8202 Loxley / Hart 57.25 2.707 O O O o0 o0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
16401 Luna / Wintz 71.19 2.219 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se F$UItSF E Score Place
20403 Gandalf / Evers 65.82 2.431 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Toby / Winters -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20407 Gracie / Wintz 56.17 2.848 4 2 0 3 O NQ
20409 Echo / Rowe 42.82 3.737 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20405 Liam / Affolter -- - - e ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

8/20/21
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8601 Puzzle / Hogan - 2 0 0 o0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
12401 Kirby / Kinion -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
12601 Dickens / Haverstick 69.18 2.573 2 2 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:'/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
16604 Duncan / Norris 66.04 2.771 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComuse F}"IUHSF E Score Place
20601 Sky / Robertson 50.87 3.696 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
20201 Loki / Kenny -- 1 0 0 2 1 NQ
20401 Charmer / Hardy 9349 2011 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Abby / Weishaar 69.71 2.697 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
20603 Bryn / MacKenzie -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20605 Skip / LaFata 46.89 4.009 1 2 0 0 O NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/20/21

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF E Score Place

24601 Beau / Locke 63.75 2.949 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/20/21

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 3 NQs 5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF E Score Place
8805 Jazzy / Orris 4747 3.750 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Queeny / Cash 62.73 2.838 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8813 Darla / Nicholas 76.14 2.338 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

8801 Macho / Van Hook 68.80 2.587 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Panache / Cassens 56.96 3.125 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Muppet / Van Hook 94.12 1.891 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Pippi / Baker -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
8812 Kiss / Cash 64.85 2.745 1 0 0 0 O NQ
8808 Ninjetta / Reis -- - - e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 4 NQs 4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SG F;aultsF E Score Place
12811 Tater Tot / Moore 41.01 4.340 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 LuLu / Phillips 4695 3.791 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Sophie / Pardue 49.76 3577 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Tigger / Porter 53.36 3.336 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 Emrys / Orris -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12803 Izzy / Livingston - o 0 o0 2 1 NQ
12805 Moose / Kenny 51.54 3.454 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Ralphie / Hartke 98.99 1.798 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Oliver / Boedeker -- - - - - - ABS
12806 Bennie / Vetz - - - - - ABS
12813 Julie / Poirier -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/20/21

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 10 NQs 13 %Q 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
16801 Flurry / Frasca 3841 4.764 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Tyme / Truttmann 39.41 4.643 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16817 Kate / Santana 40.92 4.472 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16825 Penny / Owen 4490 4.076 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16827 Emily / Miller 49.15 3.723 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Luna / Sansone 5212 3511 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Randy / Braun 55.16 3.318 13 O O O o0 o0 100
16809 Reason / Frye 55.22 3.314 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Shiraz / Rohlfing 57.14 3.203 11 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16820 Lady / Cunningham 5760 3177 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Craze / Miller 53.76 3.404 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Nala / Potts 51.43 3.558 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16807 Darby / Mroz 55,76 3.282 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16810 Giorgio / Poirier 58.84 3.110 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
16813 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16814 Hatter / O'Connor 58.12 3.149 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Tootsie Pop / Moore -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16821 Branch / Frasca 43.48 4.209 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Camille / Vassar -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16823 Cali / Corcoran 39.03 4.689 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
16826 Clark / Braun -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16828 Ty / Potts 63.51 2.881 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Emmie / Harmon 42.30 4.326 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Henry / Rich -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/20/21

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 18 NQs 29 %Q 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20840 Mystery / Cinotto 35.17 5.345 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20811 Jagger / LaFata 36.39 5.166 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20857 Hpnotig / McDonald 36.42 5.162 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20804 Levi / Greenwell 38.78 4.848 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20863 Zuko / Berkley 38.82 4.843 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Ash / Dalan 38.85 4.839 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Vivid / Johnson 39.70 4.736 26 0O 0O O 0 o 100
20819 Java / Frasca 39.99 4.701 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Fiver / Tipton 40.48 4.644 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Trubbel / Jearls 40.97 4589 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20837 Tica/ Schneiderjohn ~ 41.01 4.584 24 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20824 K/ Kulb 4171 4507 24 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20836 Egan / Blau 4293 4379 23 0O 0O O o0 o 100
20817 Spark / Weinberg 43.75 4.297 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Vader / Winter 4410 4.263 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Ava / Santana 4574 4110 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Bunny / Van Hook 5219 3.602 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Saban / Florence 56.49 3.328 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20608 Jackpot / Moore 52.88 3.555 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20801 Bandit / Meyer 38.84 4.840 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20802 Misty / Cinotto -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20803 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20805 Primo / McDonald 37.38 5.029 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Abbey / Koenig -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20807 Tripp / Goodgold 43.27 4.345 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Stein / Shaiper 46.92 4.007 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20809 Odin / Harmon -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20816 Maggie / Locke 59.49 3.160 0O 0 o0 1 o NQ
20821 Quinn / Palutis 70.22 2.677 2 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/20/21

20826 Flash / Nichols 40.44 4.649 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20830 Kitrina / Eachempati 46.14 4.075 3 3 0 4 0 NQ
20831 Kodi / Kera 62.80 2.994 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20834 Sigma / Cinotto 70.94 2.650 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Bounce / Peskie 56.95 3.301 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Jell-O Shot / Moore 48.23 3.898 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Romeo / Langford -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20842 Duke / Jacobs 49.06 3.832 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20846 Quest / Martin 57.48 3.271 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20847 Elcie / Cinotto -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20855 Keahilani / Dawidowic 43.95 4.278 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20856 Trip / Greenwell -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20858 Jayla / Koenig -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20859 Journey / Goodgold -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20860 Dani / Shaiper -- 0 0 1 0 1 NQ
20862 Bing / Dalan -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20864 Rascal / Cinotto 43.26 4.346 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Tazer / Buchholz -- - - - - ABS
20848 Boo / LaFata - - e e e e ABS
20854 Gypsee / Rich -- - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 1l NQ@s5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SG F;aultsF E Score Place
24801 Wilson / Kerr 4991 3.767 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Rookie / Gasparovic 43.72  4.300 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Jazz | Moss 47.49  3.959 0O 0 O 1 o NQ
24807 Zeke | Meyer 56.38 3.335 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Crush / Mitchell 57.74 3.256 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/20/21

24809 Koda / Strohmeier 56.45 3.330 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

8/20/21
8inches MCT 65 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8806 Panache / Cassens 55.06 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Queeny / Cash -- - - - - ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:'/SG F$U|tSF Score Place
12809 LuLu / Phillips 4571 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Emrys / Orris - - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16801 Flurry / Frasca 38.25 O O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
16821 Branch / Frasca 39.95 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16829 Bling / Frasca 46.11 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16401 Luna / Wintz 59.93 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Hatter / O'Connor 46.75 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16822 Camille / Vassar 41.38 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Cali/ Corcoran 41.30 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Nala / Potts -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16813 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16824 Henry / Rich -- - - = e ABS
16828 Ty / Potts -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

8/20/21
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 9 NQs 10 %Q 47
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:‘/SG F;aultsF E Score Place
20860 Dani / Shaiper 31.98 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20803 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 35.44 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20802 Misty / Cinotto 36.78 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20853 Trubbel / Jearls 37.10 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20810 Ash / Dalan 38.11 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20864 Rascal / Cinotto 41.56 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Vader / Winter 43.74 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Egan / Blau 44.03 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 K/ Kulb 44.63 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Bandit / Meyer -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20804 Levi / Greenwell 48.74 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Primo / McDonald 61.30 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Java/ Frasca -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
20833 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20840 Mystery / Cinotto 45.86 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
20847 Elcie / Cinotto -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20857 Hpnotiq / McDonald 38.11 0 1 0 0 O NQ
20862 Bing / Dalan -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20863 Zuko / Berkley 43.14 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Bryn / MacKenzie -- - - = ABS
20806 Abbey / Koenig -- - - = e ABS
20820 Fiver / Tipton -- - - = ABS
20835 Tazer / Buchholz - - - - ABS
20837 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- - - = e ABS
20854 Gypsee / Rich -- - - = ABS
20858 Jayla / Koenig -- - - = e ABS



Standard Results Premier - Regular
8/20/21

24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place

24807 Zeke | Meyer 62.99 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
8/20/21

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

20207 Winx / Culbertson -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

8/20/21

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 70sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': E Score Place
20414 Page / Cook 65.93 2.427 O O O o0 o0 100 1
16206 Whisper / Baker 61.62 2.597 1 O O o0 O 95 2
20410 Eden / Cook 76.19 2.100 2 0 0 o0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 73 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF Score Place
20412 Bones / Dede 49.01 3.265 0 1 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/20/21
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8603 Yoda / Liles 55.12 3.229 1 0 0 o0 ©O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
12603 Finn / Rowe -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps COLiAr,se F$UItSF E Score Place
20612 Pikachu / Mitchell 54.34  3.460 o o 2 0 NQ
20613 Gentry / Cook - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
20609 Fred / Elrod -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/20/21

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': E Score Place
4804 Sophie / Adair 40.67 4.377 40 O 0O O 0 O 100 1
4801 London / Hart 65.78 2.706 15 O 0O O o0 O 100 2

8.inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 5 NQs 6 %Q 45

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8818 Shani / Dietz 39.41 4517 36 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
8822 Rudi / Phillips 4357 4.085 32 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
8817 Tula / O'Connor 46.95 3.791 29 O 0O O o0 O 100 3
8823 Telly / Haverstick 59.97 2.968 16 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
8816 Adele / Liles 69.36 2566 6 0O 0 O o0 O 100
8814 Luke / Wessel 76.18 2.337 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Bella/ Carnes 52.27 3.405 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8821 Georgie / Minyard 66.82 2.664 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8824 Tag / Schaefer 72.75 2.447 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
8825 Connor / Norris 71.19 2500 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8827 Wynona / Wessel 81.25 2191 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse Ffu“SF E Score Place
12814 Harley / Jearls 61.14 2993 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12816 Gibbs / Rowe 43.00 4.256 0O o0 o0 1 o© NQ
12817 Josie / Owen 59.24 3.089 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Gilly / Jacobs 4556 4.017 0O 0 0O 3 o0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

8/20/21
12819 Cody / Livingston 43.48 4.209 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs 6 NQs8 %Q 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SG F%aultsF E Score Place
16847 Meeka / Heberlein 37.62 4997 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16844 Ranger / Frye 41.83 4.494 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16845 Amber / Collegeman 43.75 4.297 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16842 Cody / McLees 43.82 4.290 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16833 Theo / Jacobs 5250 3581 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16832 River / Martin 54.18 3470 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16606 Dugan / Rowe 5499 3.419 4 0 0 2 0 NQ
16830 Melia / Heberlein 59.06 3.183 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16835 Wily / Forth 62.09 3.028 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Hannah / Fields -- 2 3 0 1 1 NQ
16838 Zayla / Willoh 5258 3.576 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Sadie / Bethel -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
16841 PInk / Piazza 39.90 4.712 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16843 Deacon / Winters 65.47 2.872 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Lola / Mitchell -- R ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUV:’/SE F$U|t5,: E Score Place
20870 Cephus / LeBlanc 3475 5.410 40 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20867 Ava / Culbertson 4544 4137 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20871 Chance / Plank 67.98 2.766 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20866 Myles / Langford -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/20/21

20869 Annie / Thomason -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

8/20/21
4 inches MCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF Score Place
4804 Sophie / Adair 38.27 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
8inches MCT 70 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8818 Shani / Dietz 37.35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8824 Tag / Schaefer 45.88 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8820 Rhys / Corcoran 46.67 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8819 Bella / Carnes -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12818 Gilly / Jacobs 47.37 O O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
12817 Josie / Owen -- 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16.inches MCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16842 Cody / McLees 43.89 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16833 Theo / Jacobs 54.69 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16840 Sadie / Bethel -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

8/20/21
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20870 Cephus / LeBlanc 32.43 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20871 Chance / Plank 79.31 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/20/21

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

12002 Fraser / Bedard 65.43 1.834 3 1 1 0 NQ




JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/20/21

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12202 Bella / Mason -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
20206 Archie / Schermer 18.74 6.510 O 0 0 o 100 1
20403 Gandalf / Evers -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20405 Liam / Affolter -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20407 Gracie / Wintz -- - - = ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/20/21

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16402 Kezi / Brandenburg 37.25 4.054 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Kane / Minyard 42.81 3.527 5 0 1 0 NQ
16203 Rizzo / Minyard 46.34 3.259 2 0 0 O NQ
16401 Luna / Wintz 51.32 2.942 1 2 0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FzT:uIts E Score Place
20404 Toby / Winters -- 3 0 0 0 NQ

20409 Echo / Rowe -- 1 2 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/20/21
8inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 52sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
8601 Puzzle / Hogan 46.48 3.421 O O o0 O 100 1
8202 Loxley / Hart 47.35 3.358 O O o0 O 100 2
12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12401 Kirby / Kinion 50.79 3.131 1 1 1 0 NQ
12601 Dickens / Haverstick 43.13 3.687 2 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e Fe'l:ults E Score Place
16604 Duncan / Norris 4418 3.712 0 0 0 0 100 1
16821 Branch / Frasca -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
16823 Cali / Corcoran -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 45sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
20605 Skip / LaFata 26.00 6.462 O 0O 0 o 100 1
20604 Cheyenne / Adair 28.13 5.972 0 0 0 0 100 2
20201 Loki / Kenny 39.12 4.294 O O o0 o0 100 3
20401 Charmer / Hardy 52.94 3.173 1 0 0 O NQ
20602 Abby / Weishaar 64.33 2.612 5 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

8/20/21
20608 Jackpot / Moore 29.03 5.787 0 0 1 0 NQ
20839 Jell-O Shot / Moore 29.44 5707 0 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24601 Beau / Locke 3549 4734 0O 0O 0 o 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/20/21

8inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 52sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
8806 Panache / Cassens 36.14 4400 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Pippi / Baker 3722 4272 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Jazzy / Orris 3738 4254 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Queeny / Cash 4590 3.464 6 0 0 0 0 100 4

8801 Macho / Van Hook 66.02 2.408 2 1 0 0 NQ
8807 Muppet / Van Hook 7142 2.226 3 1 0 0 NQ
8812 Kiss / Cash 52.95 3.003 2 1 1 0 NQ
8813 Darla / Nicholas 60.18 2.642 0 1 0 0 NQ
8808 Ninjetta / Reis -- - - e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 5 NQs 2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa'\:ults E Score Place
12811 Tater Tot / Moore 3096 5.136 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
12803 Izzy / Livingston 31.73 5.011 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 LuLu / Phillips 3248 4.895 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 Sophie / Pardue 36.48 4.359 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
12805 Moose / Kenny 38.64 4.115 10 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Emrys / Orris 54.05 2.942 0 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Tigger / Porter 4514 3.522 1 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Oliver / Boedeker - - - - - ABS
12806 Bennie / Vetz -- - - - - - ABS
12812 Ralphie / Hartke -- - - - - ABS

12813 Julie / Poirier -- 0 0 0 0 AlS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/20/21

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 9 NQs 12 %Q 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16801 Flurry / Frasca 2761 5940 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16817 Kate / Santana 29.62 5537 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20861 Emmie / Harmon 29.76 5511 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16825 Penny / Owen 3049 5.379 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16827 Emily / Miller 3412 4.807 12 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Clark / Braun 3529 4647 11 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Luna / Sansone 38.16 4.298 8 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Darby / Mroz 3849 4261 8 0O 0 0 O 100
16802 Randy / Braun 39.12 4.192 7 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Craze / Miller 36.09 4.544 0 1 1 0 NQ
16804 Nala / Potts -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16806 Tyme / Truttmann 26.53 6.182 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Reason / Frye -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16810 Giorgio / Poirier 40.90 4.010 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  29.77 5.509 0 1 0 0 NQ
16814 Hatter / O'Connor 31.81 5.156 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Shiraz / Rohlfing 39.48 4.154 1 1 1 0 NQ
16816 Tootsie Pop / Moore 28.31 5.793 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Lady / Cunningham 4585 3.577 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Camille / Vassar 26.97 6.081 0 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Ty / Potts 52.07 3.150 2 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Henry / Rich -- R ABS

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 45sec Qs 28 NQs 19 %Q 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUI\’ZE Fe::ults E Score Place

20811 Jagger / LaFata 2550 6.588 19 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

8/20/21

20840
20805
20855
20804
20819
20808
20802
20820
20857
20810
20853
20837
20856
20824
20836
20864
20831
20809
20851
20821
20829
20814
20601
20827
20838
20816
20834
20603
20801
20803
20806

Mystery / Cinotto
Primo / McDonald
Keahilani / Dawidowic
Levi / Greenwell
Java / Frasca

Stein / Shaiper
Misty / Cinotto
Fiver / Tipton
Hpnotig / McDonald
Ash / Dalan
Trubbel / Jearls
Tica / Schneiderjohn
Trip / Greenwell

K/ Kulb

Egan / Blau

Rascal / Cinotto
Kodi / Kera

Odin / Harmon
Ava / Santana
Quinn / Palutis
Vader / Winter
Bunny / Van Hook
Sky / Robertson
Saban / Florence
Bounce / Peskie
Maggie / Locke
Sigma / Cinotto
Bryn / MacKenzie
Bandit / Meyer
Sidekick Kato / Dawid
Abbey / Koenig

25.55
25.57
26.00
26.29
26.65
27.60
28.10
28.18
28.26
28.49
28.97
29.22
29.88
30.36
30.87
31.18
31.20
31.87
31.92
33.04
34.11
35.21
35.32
37.12
39.25
43.31
44.01
31.26

40.17
28.30

6.575
6.570
6.462
6.390
6.304
6.087
5.979
5.962
5.945
5.897
5.799
5.749
5.622
5.534
5.442
5.388
5.385
5.271
5.263
5.085
4.925
4771
4.757
4.526
4.280
3.879
3.817
5.374

4.182
5.936

19
19
19
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
13
11
10
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Master - Regular

100 2
100
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/20/21

20807 Tripp / Goodgold -- 1 2 2 1 NQ
20817 Spark / Weinberg -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20823 Vivid / Johnson 32.84 5.116 1 1 0 0 NQ
20826 Flash / Nichols 27.73 6.058 1 1 1 0 NQ
20830 Kitrina / Eachempati 27.05 6.211 0O O 1 0 NQ
20833 Loosey / LeBlanc 26.67 6.299 1 0 1 0 NQ
20841 Romeo / Langford 42.04 3.996 1 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Duke / Jacobs 40.42 4.156 1 2 3 0 NQ
20846 Quest / Martin 47.08 3.568 1 1 0 0 NQ
20847 Elcie / Cinotto 29.14 5.765 0 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Jayla / Koenig 26.61 6.313 1 1 2 0 NQ
20859 Journey / Goodgold 38.50 4.364 0 1 0 0 NQ
20860 Dani / Shaiper 31.62 5.313 1 1 1 0 NQ
20862 Bing / Dalan -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20863 Zuko / Berkley -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
20835 Tazer / Buchholz - - - - - ABS
20848 Boo / LaFata -- - - - e ABS
20854 Gypsee / Rich -- - - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FzT:uIts E Score Place
24803 Rookie / Gasparovic 3231 5.200 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
24805 Jazz | Moss 3256 5.160 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Zeke | Meyer 3391 4954 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Wilson / Kerr 54.62 3.076 2 1 1 0 NQ
24808 Crush / Mitchell 4199 4.001 0O 0 1 o© NQ
24809 Koda / Strohmeier 4396 3.822 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

8/20/21
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQsb6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
16401 Luna / Wintz 58.88 0 3 0 0 NQ
16801 Flurry / Frasca -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16814 Hatter / O'Connor 50.88 2 1 0 0 NQ
16815 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16826 Clark / Braun 49.34 1 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Bling / Frasca -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16813 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- - - e ABS
16824 Henry / Rich -- - - - e ABS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs 3 NQs19 %Q 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20857 Hpnotig / McDonald 35.75 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20820 Fiver / Tipton 38.40 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20853 Trubbel / Jearls 39.31 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20603 Bryn / MacKenzie 43.90 0 2 0 0 NQ
20604 Cheyenne / Adair 48.00 1 1 0 0 NQ
20801 Bandit / Meyer -- 0 3 1 1 NQ
20802 Misty / Cinotto 40.31 0 1 0 0 NQ
20803 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 41.84 0 1 0 0 NQ
20804 Levi / Greenwell -- 2 2 2 1 NQ
20805 Primo / McDonald 56.31 0 2 0 0 NQ
20810 Ash / Dalan 49.66 2 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Java / Frasca 43.34 0 1 0 0 NQ
20824 K/ Kulb 43.01 1 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Vader / Winter 45.06 0 0 0 0 NQ
20833 Loosey / LeBlanc 48.13 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
8/20/21

20836 Egan / Blau 43.26 0O 0 0 O NQ

20840 Mystery / Cinotto 42.79 1 1 1 0 NQ

20847 Elcie / Cinotto -- 0 0 1 1 NQ

20860 Dani / Shaiper -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

20862 Bing / Dalan -- 0 0 1 1 NQ

20863 Zuko / Berkley 42.15 2 2 1 0 NQ

20864 Rascal / Cinotto 38.23 0 0 1 0 NQ

20837 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- - - = e ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fallzults E Score Place

24807 Zeke | Meyer 50.27 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
8/20/21

12 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

12205 Erin / Haverstick -- 0 0 0 1 NQ




JWW Results Open - Preferred

8/20/21

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
16206 Whisper / Baker 43.36 3.575 O 0O O o 100 1
20414 Page / Cook 48.87 3.172 O 0O O o 100 2
20410 Eden / Cook - 5 0 1 o0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 52 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20412 Bones / Dede 33.54 4.621 O 0O 0 o 100 1
20613 Gentry / Cook -- 3 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/20/21
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
16606 Dugan / Rowe 4552 3.691 2 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
20207 Winx / Culbertson 48.79 3.443 2 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Pikachu / Mitchell 39.20 4.286 1 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/20/21

4 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 57 sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
4801 London / Hart 43.82 3.628 13 O 0O O o 100 1

4804 Sophie / Adair 32.03 4.964 o 1 1 o NQ
8.inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 6 NQs 5 %Q 55

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
8819 Bella / Carnes 31.93 4980 22 0O 0 0 O 100 1
8824 Tag / Schaefer 35.38 4.494 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
8817 Tula / O'Connor 36.67 4.336 17 0O o0 0 oO 100 3
8825 Connor / Norris 47.02 3.382 6 O O o0 o0 100 4
8814 Luke / Wessel 47.43 3.352 6 0O o0 0 oO 100
8823 Telly / Haverstick 49.62 3204 4 0O 0 0 O 100
8816 Adele / Liles -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
8818 Shani / Dietz 28.33 5.612 1 1 1 0 NQ
8821 Georgie / Minyard 4282 3.713 1 1 1 0 NQ
8822 Rudi / Phillips 37.75 4.212 1 0 0 oO NQ
8827 Wynona / Wessel -- 0 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 52sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
12819 Cody / Livingston 30.27 5.418 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
12816 Gibbs / Rowe 31.92 5.138 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
12817 Josie / Owen 36.16 4535 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
12818 Gilly / Jacobs 3746 4.378 14 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/20/21
12603 Finn / Rowe 39.38 4.165 2 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Harley / Jearls 53.21 3.082 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 7 NQs 6 %Q 54
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16844 Ranger / Frye 29.16 5.761 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16845 Amber / Collegeman 3242 5.182 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
16842 Cody / McLees 33.07 5.080 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16832 River / Martin 33.70 4.985 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16830 Melia / Heberlein 36.80 4.565 13 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Zayla / Willoh 38.25 4392 11 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Theo / Jacobs 43.39 3.872 6 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Wily / Forth 42.65 3.939 1 1 0 0 NQ
16837 Hannah / Fields 60.07 2.797 2 0 0 0 NQ
16840 Sadie / Bethel -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16841 PInk / Piazza 2593 6.479 0 0 1 0 NQ
16843 Deacon / Winters -- 3 2 2 1 NQ
16847 Meeka / Heberlein 29.57 5.681 0 0 1 0 NQ
16836 Lola / Mitchell -- R ABS
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCour\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
20870 Cephus / LeBlanc 25.19 6.669 26 0 0 0 0 100 1
20867 Ava / Culbertson 3054 5501 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
20871 Chance / Plank 51.11 3.287 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20609 Fred / Elrod -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/20/21

20866 Myles / Langford 35.96 4.672 0 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Annie / Thomason 3419 4914 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
8/20/21

4inches MCT 55 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
4804 Sophie / Adair 36.81 2 0 1 0 NQ
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
8819 Bella / Carnes 42,71 1 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Tag / Schaefer -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
8820 Rhys / Corcoran -- - - e ABS
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\';e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
12815 Hanna / Nichols -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
16833 Theo / Jacobs 56.76 0 0 0 0 NQ
16840 Sadie / Bethel -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16842 Cody / McLees 48.44 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

8/20/21
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Course Faults

R W E E Score Place

20870 Cephus / LeBlanc 33.91 0 1 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/20/21
8inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
8601 Puzzle / Hogan -- 2 1 1 NQ
8809 Pippi / Baker -- 0 1 1 NQ
Time Points
12 inches SCT 44.47 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FEUHSE Points Place
12807 Sophie / Pardue 44.47 0 0 0 10 1
12802 Emrys / Orris 50.78 0 0 0 8
12812 Ralphie / Hartke 61.74 0 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 44.47 10
Truncated time <=  48.00 9
Truncated time <= 53,00 8
Truncated time <= 57.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
16 inches SCT 29.82 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FEUHSE Points Place
16801 Flurry / Frasca 29.82 0 0 0 10 1
16829 Bling / Frasca 34.69 O 0 O 8
16815 Shiraz / Rohlfing 42.14 0 0 0 5
16401 Luna / Wintz 70.75 2 0 0 NQ
16806 Tyme / Truttmann 31.62 1 1 0 NQ
16818 Luna / Sansone 42.27 1 0 0 NQ
16820 Lady / Cunningham 57.60 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Branch / Frasca -- 0 1 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/20/21
16813 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 29 .82 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 50.00 3
Truncated time <= 53.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20 inches SCT 27.59 sec NQs 19 %Q 32
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FI?UHSE Points Place
20811 Jagger / LaFata 27.59 0 0 0 10 1
20810 Ash / Dalan 31.73 0 0 0 8
20604 Cheyenne / Adair 32.94 0O 0 O 8
20864 Rascal / Cinotto 32.98 0 0 0 8
20863 Zuko / Berkley 33.33 0 0 0 8
20802 Misty / Cinotto 34.17 0 0 0 7
20809 Odin / Harmon 34.87 0 0 0 7
20834 Sigma / Cinotto 38.80 0 0 0 6
20816 Maggie / Locke 42.56 0 0 0 4
20407 Gracie / Wintz -- 3 0 1 NQ
20602 Abby / Weishaar -- 2 1 1 NQ
20603 Bryn / MacKenzie 45.09 3 1 0 NQ
20605 Skip / LaFata -- 0 0 1 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson 38.28 1 3 0 NQ
20801 Bandit / Meyer -- 1 1 1 NQ
20805 Primo / McDonald -- 1 0 1 NQ
20817 Spark / Weinberg 45.84 1 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/20/21
20819 Java/ Frasca -- 0 0 1 NQ
20821 Quinn / Palutis -- 2 0 1 NQ
20824 K/ Kulb 40.69 0 0 1 NQ
20829 Vader / Winter -- 1 0 1 NQ
20830 Kitrina / Eachempaiti -- 1 0 1 NQ
20833 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 1 0 1 NQ
20837 Tica / Schneiderjohn 36.93 1 0 0 NQ
20842 Duke / Jacobs 44,56 1 0 0 NQ
20847 Elcie / Cinotto 38.01 1 1 0 NQ
20853 Trubbel / Jearls 33.62 1 0 0 NQ
20855 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- 1 0 1 NQ
20404 Toby / Winters -- R ABS
20848 Boo / LaFata -- - - - - ABS
20857 Hpnotig / McDonald -- - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 27 59 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 35,00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 46.00 3
Truncated time <= 49.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT 41.67 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time COLiAr,se F,?UItSE Points Place
24807 Zeke | Meyer 41.67 0 0 0 10 1
24808 Crush / Mitchell 42.58 0 0 0 9



Time 2 Beat Results
8/20/21

Time
Truncated time = 41.67
Truncated time <= 45.00
Truncated time < 50.00

Points
10
9
8

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/20/21

4 inches SCT 29.15 sec Qs1 NQsO0 %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couvzse F,?UHSE Points  Place
4804 Sophie / Adair 29.15 0 0 0 10 1

Time Points

Truncated time = 29.15 10

Truncated time <= 32.00 9

Truncated time <= 34.00 8

Truncated time <= 37.00 7

Truncated time <= 40.00 6

Truncated time <= 43.00 5

Truncated time <= 46.00 4

Truncated time <= 49.00 3

Truncated time <= 52 .00 2

Truncated time < 60.00 1
8 inches SCT 39.52 sec Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couvcse Ffu”SE Points Place

8824 Tag / Schaefer 39.52 0 0 0 10 1
8820 Rhys / Corcoran 34.77 1 0 O NQ
Time Points

Truncated time = 39.52 10 k

Truncated time <= 43.00 9

Truncated time <= 47.00 8

Truncated time <= 51.00 7

Truncated time <= 55 00 6

Truncated time <= 59.00 5

Truncated time < 60.00 4
12 inches SCT 31.85sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place

W F E

12815 Hanna / Nichols 31.85 0 0 0 10 1



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred

8/20/21
12817 Josie / Owen 39.81 0 0 0 7
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.85 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 50.00 4
Truncated time <= 54.00 3
Truncated time <= 57.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 35.07 sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
16845 Amber / Collegeman  35.07 0O 0 O 10 1
16842 Cody / McLees 36.94 0 0 0 9
16206 Whisper / Baker 70.50 0 0 0 NQ
16833 Theo / Jacobs 49.07 1 0 0 NQ
16838 Zayla / Willoh 41.24 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Sadie / Bethel 50.74 1 0 0 NQ
16843 Deacon / Winters -- -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 35.07 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 42.00 8
Truncated time <= 45.00 7
Truncated time <= 49.00 6
Truncated time <= 52 00 5
Truncated time < 55 00 4




Time 2 Beat Results
8/20/21

Preferred

20 inches SCT 25.78 sec Qs1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couvzse F,?UHSE Points  Place
20870 Cephus / LeBlanc 25.78 0 0 0 10 1
20612 Pikachu / Mitchell 46.73 0 4 0 NQ
20869 Annie / Thomason -- 1 1 1 NQ
20871 Chance / Plank -- 0 0 1 NQ

Time Points
Truncated time = 25 78 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 38.00 5
Truncated time <= 41.00 4
Truncated time <= 43.00 3
Truncated time <= 46.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1




FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

8/20/21
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
16202 Blazyn / Dietz 27.73 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
16820 Lady / Cunningham 32.19 5 6 18 27 20 76 2
16401 Luna / Wintz 40.96 2 6 18 9 20 50 3
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20834 Sigma / Cinotto 33.30 2 9 18 27 20 75 1
20605 Skip / LaFata 36.39 3 9 18 27 20 73 2
20403 Gandalf / Evers 39.91 3 2 18 27 20 63 3
20809 Odin / Harmon 39.54 3 6 18 17 20 57 4
20206 Archie / Schermer 31.80 5 9 18 19 O NQ
20404 Toby / Winters 37.51 3 2 7 17 20 NQ



FAST Results

Open - Regular

8/20/21
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8809 Pippi / Baker 23.45 4 6 11 19 20 60 1
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12202 Bella / Mason -- - - e ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
20803 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 30.78 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
20603 Bryn / MacKenzie 32.85 5 5 18 27 20 75 2
20604 Cheyenne / Adair 33.37 3 9 18 19 O NQ
20405 Liam / Affolter -- N ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
8/20/21

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8601 Puzzle / Hogan 46.41 3 5 18 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16823 Cali / Corcoran 31.57 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16818 Luna / Sansone 29.75 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 6 NQs1 %Q 86
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place
20851 Ava / Santana 30.30 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20858 Jayla / Koenig 32.57 3 9 18 27 20 77 2
20807 Tripp / Goodgold 19.84 4 6 18 27 20 75 3
20842 Duke / Jacobs 34.14 2 6 18 27 20 71 4
20409 Echo / Rowe 36.77 2 6 18 27 20 69
20846 Quest / Martin 36.57 2 9 18 17 20 62
20407 Gracie / Wintz -- 2 2 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/20/21

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8805 Jazzy / Orris 32.79 3 0 18 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12809 LuLu / Phillips 33.24 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
12802 Emrys / Orris 30.63 3 6 18 27 20 74 2
12813 Julie / Poirier -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 7 NQs 2 %Q 78
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16821 Branch / Frasca 27.08 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20861 Emmie / Harmon 30.10 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16825 Penny / Owen 26.89 4 9 18 27 20 78 3
16822 Camille / Vassar 26.98 4 9 18 27 20 78 4
16829 Bling / Frasca 32.03 4 9 18 27 20 78
16801 Flurry / Frasca 28.00 5 6 18 27 20 76
16806 Tyme / Truttmann 28.76 5 9 18 18 20 70
16810 Giorgio / Poirier 33.16 4 5 18 27 O NQ
16815 Shiraz / Rohlfing 40.22 1 9 18 8 20 NQ
16813 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - ABS
16824 Henry / Rich -- - - = e ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/20/21

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 25 NQs 3 %Q 89

Points

04 57 810 SB Score Place

Armband Call Name/Owner Time

=
)

20826 Flash / Nichols 28.01 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20833 Loosey / LeBlanc 28.13 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20863 Zuko / Berkley 29.26 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20811 Jagger / LaFata 29.48 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
20862 Bing / Dalan 30.13 6 9 18 27 20 80
20829 Vader / Winter 30.42 6 9 18 27 20 80
20832 Zayne / Berkley 30.69 6 9 18 27 20 80
20864 Rascal / Cinotto 31.53 6 9 18 27 20 80
20805 Primo / McDonald 31.55 6 9 18 27 20 80
20819 Java / Frasca 31.70 6 9 18 27 20 80
20860 Dani / Shaiper 28.81 5 9 18 27 20 79
20801 Bandit / Meyer 25.59 4 9 18 27 20 78
20824 K/ Kulb 26.31 4 9 18 27 20 78
20823 Vivid / Johnson 30.51 4 9 18 27 20 78
20802 Misty / Cinotto 32.63 3 9 18 27 20 77
20830 Kitrina / Eachempati 27.84 2 9 18 27 20 76
20857 Hpnotiq / McDonald 32.80 5 6 18 27 20 76
20836 Egan / Blau 29.69 4 6 18 27 20 75
20607 Matt / Johnson 29.93 3 7 18 27 20 75
20820 Fiver / Tipton 35.35 4 9 18 27 20 75
20838 Bounce / Peskie 32.64 3 6 18 27 20 74
20853 Trubbel / Jearls 33.43 3 6 18 27 20 73
20837 Tica / Schneiderjohn 31.43 5 9 18 19 20 71
20816 Maggie / Locke 38.28 2 9 18 27 20 70
20821 Quinn / Palutis 26.59 3 6 18 19 20 66
20804 Levi / Greenwell 26.26 4 9 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/20/21

20810 Ash / Dalan -- 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20847 Elcie / Cinotto 37.15 1 9 12 27 O NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
24808 Crush / Mitchell 28.86 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
24805 Jazz | Moss 34.17 2 9 18 27 20 74 2

24807 Zeke | Meyer 31.72 4 9 11 18 20 62 3



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
8/20/21

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place

16206 Whisper / Baker 26.29 3 6 11 19 20 59 1



FAST Results Open - Preferred
8/20/21

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place

20207 Winx / Culbertson 25.13 3 9 11 19 20 62 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/20/21

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
8824 Tag / Schaefer 34.79 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
8827 Wynona / Wessel 39.08 3 6 18 27 20 73 2
8822 Rudi / Phillips 33.43 6 9 18 19 20 72 3
8818 Shani / Dietz 29.50 5 9 18 17 20 69 4
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoinéi 810 Sg  Score Place
12815 Hanna / Nichols 30.74 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
12814 Harley / Jearls 39.84 5 6 18 27 20 75 2

12603 Finn / Rowe 36.16 4 6 18 27 O NQ
12816 Gibbs / Rowe 30.62 4 5 18 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloiné_s? 810 s  Score Place
16847 Meeka / Heberlein 28.18 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16842 Cody / McLees 34.97 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
16840 Sadie / Bethel 32.57 4 9 18 27 20 78 3
16835 Wily / Forth 30.22 4 6 18 27 20 75 4
16832 River / Martin 38.28 2 9 11 27 20 66
16606 Dugan / Rowe 36.42 2 5 11 18 O NQ
16833 Theo / Jacobs 42.48 1 2 13 27 O NQ
16843 Deacon / Winters 18.26 2 2 11 19 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/20/21

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2|_340in;_s7 810 Sg  Score Place
20870 Cephus / LeBlanc 25.96 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20867 Ava / Culbertson 32.73 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
20612 Pikachu / Mitchell 38.50 1 6 18 27 O NQ
20871 Chance / Plank 40.36 3 6 18 17 20 NQ



